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
water uti lity serves over 120 homes in and around 
Glendo Reservoir area and includes 3 wells, well 
equipment, one 20k gallon storage tank & another 7500 
gallon water storage tank, all distributi on lines, pump 
houses and equipment, soft ware, and all easements. 
The main well is 1157 feet deep and hits the Madison/
Fronti er aquifer. $695,000

ROOCH’S MARINA, GLENDO WYOMING
Rooch’s Marina is the perfect business to grow and 
make your very own. Very strong customer base with 
several revenue streams including: 89 boat slip rentals 
with electric and water, a motel with 6 rooms, 47 mobile 
home park sites, 12 RV full hookups site, full-service 
cafe, convenience store, liquor store, repair shop, fuel 
stati on, 51 storage units, boat, paddle boards & kayak 
rentals, an updated residenti al home, plus potenti al 
expansion. Very strong income!       $2,500,000

2239 MEADOW DRIVE
Corner lot home in Sunrise Estates, three bedrooms, 

three baths, two car garage, large living room, large 

family room with fi replace, vaulted ceiling, huge 

backyard with garden area and shed. $392,500

LOT 2 BLOCK 1 DELL RANGE BLVD.
High visibility on Dell Range (near Dell Range and 

Ridge) a retail offi  ce plaza with 3 possible units (or any 

combinati on). Current plans have apotenti al of a “Drive-

Thru.” Space can be customized to be built for individual 

needs, call LA with any and all possibiliti es.     For Lease
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SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

1682 Espen Trl - $655,000
   1723 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/ 4 Car Garage

1688 Espen Trl - $740,000
   1946 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/ 4 Car Garage

1695 Espen Trl - $665,000
   1723 s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage

1667 Espen Trl - $TBD
   1946s/f, 3BR /2 BA/4 Car Garage,   
    walk-out with 360 degree views…

If you want a “custom home build” by Sanchez Constructi on call 
Buck. Their homes off er beauti ful fi nishes, including stunning 
engineered hardwood fl oors, solid wood trim, ti le fl oors in baths & 
laundry rooms, granite or marble countertops with ti le backsplash, 
5-piece master bath, raised-panel kitchen cabinets with CityScape 
design, and name-brand appliances.

We Have 6 Lots Available To Choose 
From In Beauti ful Litt le Bear Estates.  

Call For Details!

STARTING 
IN THE MID 

$600K’S
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AAANGELAAANGELANGELAANGELAAAA
FRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAYFRENTHEWAY
(307) 214-1495

angela@cheyennehomes.com

Charming offi  ce space in a great location! 3-4 lovely offi  ces plus 
reception area, storage and multi-use spaces. Updated electrical 
& updates for high speed internet, central A/C, courtyard area, 
handicap accessible ramp, on-street parking plus 3 dedicated 
parking spots on concrete slab, detached garage for more 
parking or storage. Come take a look!      For Lease - $1,500/mo.

1714 Logan Avenue What is your 
home worth?home worth?

 Call #1 Properties today and one of our licensed 
professionals will be happy to run a free comparative 

market analysis which will give you a professional 
estimate of your home’s range of value. If you wish to 

sell your home, we’ll create a comprehensive marketing 
program that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

sell your home, we’ll create a comprehensive marketing 
program that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

There’s only 
one #1

7110
E Pershing
Blvd

Incredible potenti al
for development.

7.27 Acres nestled
 in between fi lings of 

beauti ful Saddle Ridge.
Off ered at: $850,000

presented by
LARRY SUTHERLAND 

307-630-0528
KIM SUTHERLAND 

307-630-1488
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h o m e s b y g u a r d i a n . c o m
From The Pointe to Whitney Ranch, Homes by Guardian has 
been building Cheyenne for 20 years. We’re proud of the 
work we’ve done in this community, and we can’t wait to see 
what the next 20 years bring!

Now building in Whitney Ranch with Phase 2 available soon... 
Give us a call for info about our beautiful new homes with 
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

TEAMING UP to combine YOUTHFUL 

ENERGY and AMBITION with YEARS of 

EXPERIENCE and PASSION 

for real estate!

“� ank you for the trust and support you showed us 
this past year, and we look forward to your continued 

business and referrals.”

features
Central A/C • Gas Fireplace • Great Room • Eat-In Kitchen • Separate Dining 
Walk-In Closet • Thermal Windows • Full Unfi nished Walk-out Basement
Landscaped in Front and Back with Sprinkler System • Back Fenced • Pati o

2385 Foothills Road
“BRENNA” PLAN

offered at $664,900

2369 Foothills Road
“HESTER” PLAN

offered at $659,900

2377 Foothills Road
“MEADOW GROVE” PLAN
offered at $668,900

Fabulous new construction Plans
SEPTEMBER COMPLETION!

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

LARRY
SUTHERLAND

307.421.5378
stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

307.630.1488
kim@cheyennehomes.com

KIM
SUTHERLAND

offered at $659,900
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3009 SMITH PLACE
Your family will love this great 
home. There is plenty of room 
to spread out with 5 bedrooms, 
3 full baths, a sun-fi lled living 
room, and a huge family room. 
Situated on a large lot on a 
quiet cul-de-sac w/ fenced back 
yard, enclosed sunroom, and a 
sprinkler system. New roof and 
all new windows in the last two 
years.
                                $420,000

TRACT 25 SPRING 

CREEK ROAD

Large lot in Spring Creek 

Ranch. Incredible views, 

nati ve grass, wildlife.

                                $125,000

UNDER  CONTRACT!
UNDER  CONTRACT!

1854 CADILLAC RD.
All-brick home on 9.9 acres. 
Nearly 3100 sq ft  on one level. 
In additi on to the vaulted 
ceilings, 3 large bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms, offi  ce, & sunroom, 
you’ll love the large kitchen, 
separate dining & spacious 
family room. ADA accessible 
w/ 36” doorways throughout & 
ramp in the garage. Detached 
2-car garage w/ heaters, epoxy 
fl oors, & 220v. 2 sheds, dog run.

                                $615,000

UNDER  CONTRACT!

TBD COLLEGE DRIVE
Great commercial acreage! 36.21 acres visible from 
I-25. Land has access easement from College Drive, 
as well as a 12” water tap from theBoard of Public 

Uti liti es. $980,000

5125 THUNDER RIDGE ROAD
Don’t miss your chance to own this gorgeous, close-in rural 

home on nearly 10 acres! Vaulted ceilings, two kitchens, three 
fi replaces, huge deck, and a fully fi nished walkout basement. 
Views for miles, plus four bedrooms, three baths, and almost 

2400 ft .² on each level!
$899,000
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808 WEST 20TH STREET
Located in the heart the West Edge District within Downtown 
Cheyenne, off ers 16,000+ square feet of Class A offi  ce space with 
over 50 parking spaces. Headquarters for Taco Johns Internati onal, 
the building is equipped with a full kitchen, a full multi media Training 
facility able to handle over 75 parti cipants & over 50 individual offi  ce 
areas. Multi ple conference rooms and break rooms. Building is zoned 
Light industrial and has a 10 foot high drive in door. $2,210,000

You value 
your home...

We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today and one of 
our licensed professionals will be happy to run a 

free comparative market analysis which will give 
you a professional estimate of your home’s range of 

value. If you wish to sell your home, we’ll create a 
comprehensive marketing program that’s right on the 

mark!

634.2222
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.LIVEINCHEYENNE.COM

307.630.9000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

307.631.4289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMES.COMScott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott  Lisa

• Striking 4BR, 2BA remodeled rancher w/ great views of 
city & distant mountains.  Nearly everything is new

• 2BR up, full BA, 2BR down, full BA, FR, 3 new egress 
windows. New furnace, new AC, new roofs.

• Oak floors on main level, new addition off the front, 
white kitchen w/granite. Huge, detached 4+ car garage. 

3720 SUNRISE HILLS  $479,900

• 3BR, 2BA manufactured home on its 
own fenced lot in South Fork Mobile 
Home Park.

• Attractive luxury vinyl plank flooring, 
newer carpet, vaulted ceilings.

• Tucked in the back of the park with 
mature trees, large yard, utility shed.

715 SOUTH FORK RD $139,900 

• 3BR, 2BA condo in a great central 
location.  Many updates, laundry 
upstairs for convenience.

• Main floor has newer laminate flooring, 
newer countertops in kitchen.  

• Separate dining, enclosed rear yard/
patio.  HOA is $260/month and includes 
water, sewer, garbage, insurance.

4723 HICKORY PL $200,000 
• 2BR, 1BA ranch style bungalow in close 

to downtown.
• Recently painted exterior siding, large 

deck off front with pergola
• Spacious kitchen, separate dining, lam 

flooring.

2512 REED AVE $215,000 

Impeccably maintained commercial office 
bldg conveniently located just blocks from 
the State bldgs, & downtown. Offering 
private ofcs, conference rm, work areas, 
reception & significant storage in bsmt, 
3rd floor & det. garage, this sterling 
property is ideally suited as a law, 
accountancy, or management office.

2614 PIONEER AVE $429,900

Wonderful building lot with nice city and 
distant mountain views. Nearly 9000SF in 
size, this lot would be ideally suited for a 
raised ranch or 2 story home. Tap fees are 
paid per BOPU and connections are at the 
curb. Call for more information.

LOT 2 SUNRISE HILLS  $95,000 
Wonderful building lot with exceptional 
city and Rocky Mountain views. This lot 
is 10,500SF in size and would be ideally 
suited for a raised ranch or 2 story home. 
Two nice sized trees are on the lot and 
the tap fees are paid per BOPU, with 
connections at the curb. Call Scott or Lisa 
for more information.

LOT 9 SUNRISE HILLS  $120,000 

• 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath ranch-style home in 
great central location.

• Birch kitchen, tile flooring, separate 
dining room, living room, updated 
windows on main level

• Partially finished basement includes 
2BR, BA, and great space for a future 
family room.  Nice!

1518 CROOK AVE $275,000 
• This hidden gem sits on a double lot 

allowing room to add an outbuilding
•  It has 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 

spacious LR with fireplace, a 1 car 
garage and attached storage shed. 

• Many updates and improvements to be 
found throughout including updated 
kitchen, bathrooms, flooring, lighting

521 PERSONS RD $320,000 
under contract !

Beautiful new home in the desirable Bluffs subdivision. All 
of Dan Gregg's fabulous finishes incl top quality cabinetry, 
quartz counters, porcelain tile baths, master suite w/ 
gorgeous walk-in shower, double sinks, large soaker 
tub, walk-in closet. Fully maint-free stone & stucco ext, 
complete landscaping, fence. This home is spoken for but 
we have others in the works.

5701 MICA BLUFF  $755,000

under contract !
Dan Gregg Construction's newest floorplan, The Boulder, 
is under construction in the desirable Bluffs subdivision. 
Top quality finishes throughout incl custom cabinetry, solid 
surface counters, porcelain tile in the baths, custom walk-in 
shower, full maint-free exterior, full landscaping & fencing. 
This 4BR, 3BA, 3-car garage home is pending but we have 
others starting now. Contact us for more information.

5709 MICA BLUFF  $665,000

under contract !
Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction home in desirable 
Bluffs Subd. All of Dan Gregg's fabulous finishes incl. top 
quality cabinetry, quartz counters, porcelain tile baths, 
master suite w/ gorgeous walk-in shower, dbl sinks, 
soaker tub, walk-in closet. Brand new Boulder plan with 
spacious covered deck. Fully maint-free stone & stucco ext, 
complete landscaping, fence. June 2022 completion.

5710 JADE BLUFF $615,000

under contract !

Beautiful new Dan Gregg Construction home featuring the 
new Denali Plan. All of Dan Gregg's fabulous finishes incl 
top quality cabinetry, quartz counters, porcelain tile baths, 
stunning master suite w/ gorgeous walk-in shower, double 
sinks, walk-in closet. The home offers a fully maintenance-
free stone & stucco exterior, complete landscaping, fence. 
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